Degree Folders (Single Stage Two Envelope Basis) as per detailed specifications. 

Item: Degree Folders (5,000 Nos.) 

Tender Fee: Rs. 5,000/- (Non-refundable) via Call Deposit/Bank Draft in favor of International 

Islamic University, Islamabad. 

Bid Security: Rs. 48,000/- (Forty Eight Thousand only) shall be via Call Deposit Receipt (CDR) or 

Bank Draft in favor of International Islamic University, Islamabad. 

Key Requirements: 

• Mandatory submission of physical sample with E-bid before closing date. 

• Minimum 3–5 years of experience in high-quality printing or leatherette/stationery